PRODUCT CARD
PRODUCT CODE: OR-WL-3200/100/S
EAN CODE: 5908254816758
Bathroom fan 100mm, wall-mounted,
silent operation - standard
Useful bathroom fan that automatically draws the moist air to the outside. It is designed for wall mounting. A very quiet
device that will take care of the air quality in the bathroom, but will not disturb our relaxation zone. The fan has a compact
design 135x135mm and a short exhaust pipe (100mm), which will fit even in shallow ventilation ducts. High-class bearings
guarantee a long service life of the device.
Colour:
white
Nominal voltage:
230V~, 50Hz
Rated power:
8W
General information
Colour: white
Material: ABS
Dimensions - depth: 79 mm
Dimensions - height: 135 mm
Control: none
Static pressure: 30 Pa
Sound pressure: 26 dB
Rotation speed: 2400 rpm
Air flow: 93 m³/h
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Type of assembly: wall
Bearing: plain bearing
Diameter: 100 mm
Rated power: 8 W
Installation depth: 67 mm
ORNO-LOGISTIC Sp. z o. o. ul. Rolników 437
44-141 Gliwice
tel. 32 43 43 110
1 / 1 Generated 01-08-2022 at 11:26 from system PIM Lumanti
	PRODUCT CARD
	Bathroom fan 100mm, wall-mounted, silent operation - standard